
P1 paires 2023 - ODS 8

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS Cumul

1 TEIHLOR

2 R+ODAELP HILOTE H4 26 26

3 GTEWBTO DÉPLORÂT 8A 86 112

4 G+RTMSIO BOWETTE B2 40 152

5 GMORT+AH SI 9B 27 179

6 H+PISOIE MARIGOT 5E 36 215

7 EI+IREUF HOPIS L1 38 253

8 -CNINAAS FÉRU C1 33 286

9 UDUEAIV FINANÇAS 1C 92 378

10 DIUU+MNE HÂVE 1L 30 408

11 IMNU+CLF DOUÉ 2K 22 430

12 CN+RENI? FOLIUM 7G 24 454

13 TLBEADX FAÇ(O)NNIER G7 74 528

14 -UERENKB DÉTAXE 14B 72 600

15 BERU+EL? KEN 15A 41 641

16 LTJVAIE BRUNE(L)LE 11D 86 727

17 ALT+IRQE JIVE 12A 52 779

18 AQRT+SGE LEI H13 34 813

19 AGQT+AUY IRES D1 40 853

20 AQTU+ASO GAY 6D 67 920

21 OT+MNSEU SAQUA 8K 45 965

AUTOMNES O8 83 1048


